(148) 100m - 2eny 2 Beh A

N o o A w N R H

St.c.
(18)
(118)
(249)
(286)
(375)
(172)
(174)
(364)

+24 m/s

Meno

KRSAKOVA Lenka
SIBOVA Vladimira
PUTALOVA Iveta
BUCKOVA Denisa
STIFFELOVA Karin
VLCKOVA Anna
ZELENAKOVA Monika
CHLEPKOVA Susanna

2. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Samorin 11.06.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 19. 5. 2024 o 8:43

Nar.

1991
1990
1988
1989
1998
1998
1997
1998

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
11,84
11,89
11,96
12,08
12,38
12,50
12,87
DNS
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